
Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società Pen.
Tot.

Piazz. Eff. Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Pres.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

Battistata

Ruzz

Botticchio

Sartori

Pola

Martiniello

Cristelloni

Degasperi

Belardi

Brugna

Giangiorgi

Magelli

Ruzz

Giorgio

Rodolfo

Aldo

Lucio

Pierangelo

Andrea

Franco

Silvano

Gastone

Flavio

Giovanni

Ruggero

Massimo

Gruppo Pesca Acquamarket A.S.D.

Gruppo Pesca Acquamarket A.S.D.

Gruppo Pesca Acquamarket A.S.D.

Pescatori Pinè A.S.D.

Gruppo Pesca Acquamarket A.S.D.

Pescatori Pinè A.S.D.

Pescatori Pinè A.S.D.

Pescatori Madrano Canzolino A.D.S.

Gruppo Pesca Acquamarket A.S.D.

Gruppo Pesca Acquamarket A.S.D.

Gruppo Pesca Acquamarket A.S.D.

Pescatori Pinè A.S.D.

Pescatori Pinè A.S.D.

5.0

6.0

7.0

7.0

7.0

9.0

9.5

11.0

12.0

12.0

13.0

13.5

14.5

1 - 2 - 1 - 1 - 2

1 - 2 - 1 - 2 - 3½

2 - 1 - 4 - 1 - 3

4 - 1 - 2 - 1 - 3

1 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2

2 - 3 - 5 - 3 - 1

3 - 1 - 5 - 2 - 3½

5 - 4 - 1 - 6 - 1

1 - 4 - 1 - 6 - 6

2 - 4 - 2 - 4 - 4½

3 - 1 - 3 - 6 - 6

4 - 1 - 5 - 4 - 4½

3 - 5 - 3½- 3 - 6

6,620

6,470

8,035

5,880

6,140

6,010

3,730

3,790

2,160

3,665

5,575

3,395

2,810

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

4

N.P.

5

N.P.

5

4
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Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società Pen.
Tot.

Piazz. Eff. Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Pres.

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Casagrande

Lorenzi

Giangiorgi

Girardi

Vivian

petcovic

Pallaoro

Motter

Bosetti

Moser

Girardi

Petkovic

Roberto

Diego

Andrea

Agostino

Fabio

dusan

Dario

Carlo

Diego

Roberto

Luigi

Dusan

Pescatori Madrano Canzolino A.D.S.

Pescatori Madrano Canzolino A.D.S.

Gruppo Pesca Acquamarket A.S.D.

A.S.P. F.A.L.C.

Pescatori Madrano Canzolino A.D.S.

Gruppo Pesca Acquamarket A.S.D.

A.S.P. F.A.L.C.

A.S.P. F.A.L.C.

Gruppo Pesca Acquamarket A.S.D.

Pescatori Pinè A.S.D.

A.S.P. F.A.L.C.

Gruppo Pesca Acquamarket A.S.D.

16.0

17.0

18.0

18.0

18.5

19.0

20.0

20.0

20.5

21.0

21.0

23.0

5 - 4 - 3½- 6 - 3½

3 - 2 - 6 - 6 - 6

2 - 5 - 5 - 6 - 6

6 - 3 - 3 - 6 - 6

4 - 6 - 4 - 6 - 4½

6 - 6 - 2½- 4½- 6

5 - 6 - 3 - 6 - 6

4 - 6 - 4 - 6 - 6

6 - 6 - 2½- 6 - 6

6 - 3 - 6 - 6 - 6

6 - 3 - 6 - 6 - 6

6 - 5 - 6 - 6 - 6

2,150

1,315

1,630

1,860

1,740

640

720

1,230

640

1,260

1,005

1,000

4

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

3

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.
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